

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16679	Version:	1	Name:	Indian Spice N Curry		
Туре:	License			Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/18/2009			In control:	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE		
On agenda:	1/5/2010			Final action:	1/5/2010		
Enactment date:	1/6/2010			Enactment #:			
Title:	6119 Odana R Class B Combi	C • dba India d • Agent: Si ination Liquo	w License Iba Indian Spice N Curry Restaurant • 20% alcohol, 80% food gent: Sukhwinder Singh • Estimated Capacity: 80 n Liquor & Beer 19 (Alder Clear) • Police Sector 113				

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. S&K Odana Liquor App.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/5/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Grant	Pass
12/16/2009	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT - PUBLIC HEARING	Pass
12/15/2009	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Referred for Public Hearing	
12/2/2009	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Referred for Introduction	

Title

Public Hearing - New License S&K Odana LLC • dba Indian Spice N Curry Restaurant • 20% alcohol, 80% food 6119 Odana Rd • Agent: Sukhwinder Singh • Estimated Capacity: 80 Class B Combination Liquor & Beer

Aldermanic District 19 (Alder Clear) • Police Sector 113